
CLASSIFICACIO GENERAL

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

1 63 GARCIA FONTGIVELL JOAN F. 50700 1 X 24 25 23 24 24 120 54

2 29 MARTINEZ TORRES ADRIA 1 X 25 24 25 24 22 120 53

3 26 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 50245 3 X 24 23 25 22 25 119 23

4 49 VILA CABERO LLUIS 51206 2 X 24 23 23 24 23 117 16

5 69 RUIZ NAT ANTONI 50678 2 X 24 24 24 24 21 117 36

6 83 NAVARRO JABALERA JOSE M. 51362 2 X 25 22 23 23 23 116 29

7 40 TEYS BRUN JOSEP 51204 2 X 24 23 22 24 22 115

8 62 VILA CABERO SERGI 51201 2 X 24 24 22 23 22 115

9 36 CARRERA RIBA JOSEP M. 50250 2 X 23 24 23 24 21 115

10 52 VIZCAINO MARTINEZ JULIAN 51210 2 X 24 23 22 21 24 114

11 64 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR 50682 2 X 24 22 22 24 22 114

12 27 CARRERAS ALCARAZ AARON 51593 2 X 21 23 24 22 23 113

13 71 CAMARASA BLAVI JOAN 50724 3 X 20 24 22 25 22 113

14 53 BASART GORRO ALEJANDRO 23 1 X 20 22 23 23 24 112

15 25 CORDOBA CARRILLO OSCAR 50686 3 X 23 22 24 21 22 112

16 44 BARNES TURON GERARD 51023 3 X 23 23 22 23 21 112

17 55 MARTINEZ TORRES RAMON 50039 1 X 20 22 23 24 22 111

18 4 MORENO HURTADO ANTONIO 50628 1 X 21 23 21 23 22 110

19 10 BARCIA DUEDRA GERARD 50057 1 X 20 22 21 23 23 109

20 51 CURTO TOMAS SILVER 50671 1 X 21 23 20 22 23 109

21 70 PONT PASCUAL TOMEU 50925 3 X 19 23 23 22 22 109

22 47 HURTADO VALERO JOAN 51029 2 X 21 22 22 22 22 109

23 20 CARDIEL GELABERT ANTONI 17 2 X 23 22 20 23 21 109

24 42 GARCIA SANCHEZ XAVIER 51355 3 X 20 21 22 22 23 108

25 31 ARANDA COSTAS MANEL 50974 3 X 24 22 23 21 18 108

26 50 MIRO ESCODA SERGI 50756 2 X 23 20 22 21 21 107

27 77 OBRERO RAMIREZ JUAN JOSE 2 X 21 25 22 21 18 107

28 56 OVIEDO NUÑEZ PATRICK 50034 3 X 21 20 22 20 23 106

29 1 LAGRESA FALGUERAS DAVID 51005 3 X 22 20 23 20 21 106

30 67 MARTINEZ ZAMORA ANTONIO J. 51708 3 X 21 20 23 23 19 106

31 32 MIQUEL PEREZ JOAN 51202 3 X 24 20 21 22 19 106

32 2 FERNANDEZ GARLITO CARLES 2 X 23 22 22 20 19 106

33 74 ANTO COLOME JOAN 50055 3 X 21 21 22 19 22 105

34 82 HERNANDEZ GIRAL OSCAR 50909 2 X 20 23 23 18 21 105

35 81 LOPEZ MARTIN FERMIN 50969 2 X 22 20 23 20 20 105

36 48 MAS OLIVIER 50735 1 X 20 23 22 21 19 105

37 21 FERNANDEZ LOZANO IVAN 2 X 21 21 23 17 21 103

38 6 ORTEGA MARCHAL JOAN 51276 3 X 24 20 21 17 21 103

39 33 HAFTI JAOUAD 50005 3 X 18 20 19 22 23 102

40 76 SERRAMIA SALA JOAN 50667 3 X 23 18 24 18 19 102

41 9 DALMAU PES SERGI 50284 3 X 19 19 22 20 21 101

42 30 PARRAGA MUÑOZ JUAN 50898 3 X 18 22 22 22 16 100

43 45 CAMARA MORENO JOSE 51022 3 X 20 18 20 21 20 99

44 24 LOPEZ CUBERO JOSEP 50867 2 X 18 21 22 18 19 98

45 28 DAUMAL MISSE ALBERT 51218 3 X 18 20 21 19 19 97
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46 59 LORENZO CASTRO JUAN 51324 3 X 20 21 22 16 17 96

47 7 MAYOL VERGES JOSEP M. 5 2 X 22 19 17 16 21 95

48 73 PEREZ BARRETO FRANCISCO J. 51702 3 X 20 21 18 19 17 95

49 19 SAUSOR HINAREJOS OSCAR 50092 3 X 15 15 17 16 17 80

50 8 CORELLA ALONSO SANTIAGO 51219 3 X 14 17 13 17 15 76

51 5 TEYS BRUN JORDI 51203 2 V 24 24 23 22 22 115

52 75 ROURA FORNES JOSEP 50502 2 V 21 23 22 24 21 111

53 58 GASCON PAREDES ALFONSO 51743 3 V 24 19 23 19 23 108

54 61 CROUS GISPERT JOSEP 50503 2 V 22 22 23 23 18 108

55 12 JANE FERNANDEZ EDUARD 50002 3 V 22 22 23 19 21 107

56 79 MARIN ORTEGA JOSE L. 51354 3 V 23 22 20 23 19 107

57 65 CLAVERO ELZAM MARCELO 51561 3 V 23 20 18 21 18 100

58 23 ANTEQUERA LOPEZ ANGEL 51216 2 V 20 18 19 21 20 98

59 54 PAGES ALAIN 50734 1 V 17 19 18 21 22 97

60 57 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ LF SALVADOR 51211 3 V 21 17 21 16 20 95

61 46 ALVAREZ MORALES FERNANDO 50970 3 V 17 21 20 17 19 94

62 34 BERTRAN SOLE JOSEP 50423 3 V 20 18 17 12 15 82

63 22 GÜELL JOAN JOAN 50084 2 V 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 35 MARTIN BATLLE MATEU 50085 2 V 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 3 CARRERA GUSART GERARD 51562 3 J 24 24 24 24 23 119

66 38 VIZCAINO RODRIGUEZ JULIÀ 51209 3 J 23 19 24 22 24 112

67 37 FERNANDEZ DE VICENTE DANIEL 50093 3 J 21 23 20 23 22 109

68 18 GUTIERREZ BOSQUE IVAN 50091 3 J 17 20 21 24 22 104

69 16 CAMARASA PUIGVEHI JAN 50725 3 J 20 19 21 18 19 97

70 14 HERNANDEZ GARCIA ISAAC 50908 3 J 17 16 19 24 18 94

71 15 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ADRIA 51308 3 J 22 20 14 16 20 92

72 17 CADENAS FREIXA ARNAU 50431 3 J 22 17 21 14 16 90

73 13 VILA PUJOLRAS ORIOL 3 J 18 17 19 19 16 89

74 43 MOLNE MAGRIÑA MAR 50551 2 D 22 22 24 21 24 113

75 11 LEON OLIVERA VANESSA 50081 2 D 21 20 22 21 23 107

76 39 MARTINEZ COO INGRID 50865 3 D 20 23 18 23 17 101

77 41 FORTUNY GOMIS CLARA 50552 3 D 16 18 19 21 22 96

78 68 BANCILA MIHAELA B. 50684 3 D 17 15 20 17 17 86

79 80 MARTINEZ GARCIA EVA 50904 3 D 17 15 17 17 16 82

80 60 0

81 66 0

82 72 0

83 78 0

84 84 0



CLASSIFICACIO 1ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

29 MARTINEZ TORRES ADRIA 1 X 25 24 25 24 22 120

53 BASART GORRO ALEJANDRO 23 1 X 20 22 23 23 24 112

55 MARTINEZ TORRES RAMON 50039 1 X 20 22 23 24 22 111

4 MORENO HURTADO ANTONIO 50628 1 X 21 23 21 23 22 110

10 BARCIA DUEDRA GERARD 50057 1 X 20 22 21 23 23 109

51 CURTO TOMAS SILVER 50671 1 X 21 23 20 22 23 109

48 MAS OLIVIER 50735 1 X 20 23 22 21 19 105

0
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CLASSIFICACIO 2ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

69 RUIZ NAT ANTONI 50678 2 X 24 24 24 24 21 117 1

49 VILA CABERO LLUIS 51206 2 X 24 23 23 24 23 117 0

83 NAVARRO JABALERA JOSE M. 51362 2 X 25 22 23 23 23 116

40 TEYS BRUN JOSEP 51204 2 X 24 23 22 24 22 115

62 VILA CABERO SERGI 51201 2 X 24 24 22 23 22 115

36 CARRERA RIBA JOSEP M. 50250 2 X 23 24 23 24 21 115

52 VIZCAINO MARTINEZ JULIAN 51210 2 X 24 23 22 21 24 114

64 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR 50682 2 X 24 22 22 24 22 114

27 CARRERAS ALCARAZ AARON 51593 2 X 21 23 24 22 23 113

47 HURTADO VALERO JOAN 51029 2 X 21 22 22 22 22 109

20 CARDIEL GELABERT ANTONI 17 2 X 23 22 20 23 21 109

50 MIRO ESCODA SERGI 50756 2 X 23 20 22 21 21 107

77 OBRERO RAMIREZ JUAN JOSE 2 X 21 25 22 21 18 107

2 FERNANDEZ GARLITO CARLES 2 X 23 22 22 20 19 106

82 HERNANDEZ GIRAL OSCAR 50909 2 X 20 23 23 18 21 105

81 LOPEZ MARTIN FERMIN 50969 2 X 22 20 23 20 20 105

21 FERNANDEZ LOZANO IVAN 2 X 21 21 23 17 21 103

24 LOPEZ CUBERO JOSEP 50867 2 X 18 21 22 18 19 98

7 MAYOL VERGES JOSEP M. 5 2 X 22 19 17 16 21 95

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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CLASSIFICACIO 3ª i 4ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

26 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 50245 3 X 24 23 25 22 25 119

71 CAMARASA BLAVI JOAN 50724 3 X 20 24 22 25 22 113

44 BARNES TURON GERARD 51023 3 X 23 23 22 23 21 112 1

25 CORDOBA CARRILLO OSCAR 50686 3 X 23 22 24 21 22 112 0

70 PONT PASCUAL TOMEU 50925 3 X 19 23 23 22 22 109

42 GARCIA SANCHEZ XAVIER 51355 3 X 20 21 22 22 23 108

31 ARANDA COSTAS MANEL 50974 3 X 24 22 23 21 18 108

56 OVIEDO NUÑEZ PATRICK 50034 3 X 21 20 22 20 23 106

1 LAGRESA FALGUERASDAVID 51005 3 X 22 20 23 20 21 106

67 MARTINEZ ZAMORA ANTONIO J. 51708 3 X 21 20 23 23 19 106

32 MIQUEL PEREZ JOAN 51202 3 X 24 20 21 22 19 106

74 ANTO COLOME JOAN 50055 3 X 21 21 22 19 22 105

6 ORTEGA MARCHAL JOAN 51276 3 X 24 20 21 17 21 103

33 HAFTI JAOUAD 50005 3 X 18 20 19 22 23 102

76 SERRAMIA SALA JOAN 50667 3 X 23 18 24 18 19 102

9 DALMAU PES SERGI 50284 3 X 19 19 22 20 21 101

30 PARRAGA MUÑOZ JUAN 50898 3 X 18 22 22 22 16 100

45 CAMARA MORENO JOSE 51022 3 X 20 18 20 21 20 99

28 DAUMAL MISSE ALBERT 51218 3 X 18 20 21 19 19 97

59 LORENZO CASTRO JUAN 51324 3 X 20 21 22 16 17 96

73 PEREZ BARRETO FRANCISCO J. 51702 3 X 20 21 18 19 17 95

19 SAUSOR HINAREJOS OSCAR 50092 3 X 15 15 17 16 17 80

8 CORELLA ALONSO SANTIAGO 51219 3 X 14 17 13 17 15 76
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CLASSIFICACIO JUNIORS

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

3 CARRERA GUSART GERARD 51562 3 J 24 24 24 24 23 119 41

16 CAMARASA PUIGVEHI JAN 50725 3 J 20 19 21 18 19 97 31

37 FERNANDEZ DE VICENTE DANIEL 50093 3 J 21 23 20 23 22 109 28

38 VIZCAINO RODRIGUEZ JULIÀ 51209 3 J 23 19 24 22 24 112 24

14 HERNANDEZ GARCIA ISAAC 50908 3 J 17 16 19 24 18 94 16

18 GUTIERREZ BOSQUE IVAN 50091 3 J 17 20 21 24 22 104 12

15 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ADRIA 51308 3 J 22 20 14 16 20 92

17 CADENAS FREIXA ARNAU 50431 3 J 22 17 21 14 16 90

13 VILA PUJOLRAS ORIOL 3 J 18 17 19 19 16 89

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

COPA CATALUNYA F.O.

MOLLET DEL VALLES, 5 DE JULIOL DE 2020



CLASSIFICACIO VETERANS

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

5 TEYS BRUN JORDI 51203 2 V 24 24 23 22 22 115

75 ROURA FORNES JOSEP 50502 2 V 21 23 22 24 21 111

58 GASCON PAREDES ALFONSO 51743 3 V 24 19 23 19 23 108

61 CROUS GISPERT JOSEP 50503 2 V 22 22 23 23 18 108

12 JANE FERNANDEZ EDUARD 50002 3 V 22 22 23 19 21 107

79 MARIN ORTEGA JOSE L. 51354 3 V 23 22 20 23 19 107

65 CLAVERO ELZAM MARCELO 51561 3 V 23 20 18 21 18 100

23 ANTEQUERA LOPEZ ANGEL 51216 2 V 20 18 19 21 20 98

54 PAGES ALAIN 50734 1 V 17 19 18 21 22 97

57 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ LFSALVADOR 51211 3 V 21 17 21 16 20 95

46 ALVAREZ MORALES FERNANDO 50970 3 V 17 21 20 17 19 94

34 BERTRAN SOLE JOSEP 50423 3 V 20 18 17 12 15 82

22 GÜELL JOAN JOAN 50084 2 V 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 MARTIN BATLLE MATEU 50085 2 V 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

0
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CLASSIFICACIO DAMES

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOTAL FN

43 MOLNE MAGRIÑA MAR 50551 2 D 22 22 24 21 24 113 35+1

41 FORTUNY GOMIS CLARA 50552 3 D 16 18 19 21 22 96 35+0

11 LEON OLIVERA VANESSA 50081 2 D 21 20 22 21 23 107 25

68 BANCILA MIHAELA B. 50684 3 D 17 15 20 17 17 86 22

39 MARTINEZ COO INGRID 50865 3 D 20 23 18 23 17 101 16

80 MARTINEZ GARCIA EVA 50904 3 D 17 15 17 17 16 82 13

0

0

0

0
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CLASSIFICACIO  EQUIPS

JG

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

4 MORENO HURTADO ANTONIO 21 23 21 23 22 110

63 GARCIA FONTGIVELL JOAN F. 24 25 23 24 24 120

83 NAVARRO JABALERA JOSE M. 25 22 23 23 23 116

346

CLEVER

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

25 CORDOBA CARRILLO OSCAR 23 22 24 21 22 112

64 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR 24 22 22 24 22 114

69 RUIZ NAT ANTONI 24 24 24 24 21 117

343

ESCATIDOR - GOODSHOOT

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

47 HURTADO VALERO JOAN 21 22 22 22 22 109

49 VILA CABERO LLUIS 24 23 23 24 23 117

55 MARTINEZ TORRES RAMON 20 22 23 24 22 111

337

GOODSHOOT - ESCATIDOR

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

52 VIZCAINO MARTINEZ JULIAN 24 23 22 21 24 114

62 VILA CABERO SERGI 24 24 22 23 22 115

82 HERNANDEZ GIRAL OSCAR 20 23 23 18 21 105

334

CASALOT - TORÀ

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

26 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 24 23 25 22 25 119

31 ARANDA COSTAS MANEL 24 22 23 21 18 108

50 MIRO ESCODA SERGI 23 20 22 21 21 107

334

SHOOTERS - ESCATIDOR

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

5 TEYS BRUN JORDI 24 24 23 22 22 115

28 DAUMAL MISSE ALBERT 18 20 21 19 19 97

40 TEYS BRUN JOSEP 24 23 22 24 22 115

327

BARCELONA TRAP CLUB

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

42 GARCIA SANCHEZ XAVIER 20 21 22 22 23 108

77 OBRERO RAMIREZ JUAN JOSE 21 25 22 21 18 107

79 MARIN ORTEGA JOSE L. 23 22 20 23 19 107

322
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VILOPRIU

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

1 LAGRESA FALGUERAS DAVID 22 20 23 20 21 106

44 BARNES TURON GERARD 23 23 22 23 21 112

45 CARRERA RIBA JOSEP M. 20 18 20 21 20 99

317

ESCATIDOR JUNIORS

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

13 VILA PUJOLRAS ORIOL 18 17 19 19 16 89

37 FERNANDEZ DE VICENTE DANIEL 21 23 20 23 22 109

38 VIZCAINO RODRIGUEZ JULIÀ 23 19 24 22 24 112

310

HUMO COMPETICION

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

9 DALMAU PES SERGI 19 19 22 20 21 101

21 FERNANDEZ LOZANO IVAN 21 21 23 17 21 103

33 HAFTI JAOUAD 18 20 19 22 23 102

306



BOSSES AJUDA

CLASSIFICACIO GENERAL 

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

63 GARCIA FONTGIVELL JOAN F. 50700 1 X 24 25 23 24 24 120

29 MARTINEZ TORRES ADRIA 1 X 25 24 25 24 22 120

26 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 50245 3 X 24 23 25 22 25 119

3 CARRERA GUSART GERARD 51562 3 J 24 24 24 24 23 119

49 VILA CABERO LLUIS 51206 2 X 24 23 23 24 23 117

69 RUIZ NAT ANTONI 50678 2 X 24 24 24 24 21 117

83 NAVARRO JABALERA JOSE M. 51362 2 X 25 22 23 23 23 116

40 TEYS BRUN JOSEP 51204 2 X 24 23 22 24 22 115

62 VILA CABERO SERGI 51201 2 X 24 24 22 23 22 115

5 TEYS BRUN JORDI 51203 2 V 24 24 23 22 22 115

36 CARRERA RIBA JOSEP M. 50250 2 X 23 24 23 24 21 115

52 VIZCAINO MARTINEZ JULIAN 51210 2 X 24 23 22 21 24 114

64 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR 50682 2 X 24 22 22 24 22 114

43 MOLNE MAGRIÑA MAR 50551 2 D 22 22 24 21 24 113

27 CARRERAS ALCARAZ AARON 51593 2 X 21 23 24 22 23 113

71 CAMARASA BLAVI JOAN 50724 3 X 20 24 22 25 22 113

53 BASART GORRO ALEJANDRO 23 1 X 20 22 23 23 24 112

38 VIZCAINO RODRIGUEZ JULIÀ 51209 3 J 23 19 24 22 24 112

25 CORDOBA CARRILLO OSCAR 50686 3 X 23 22 24 21 22 112

44 BARNES TURON GERARD 51023 3 X 23 23 22 23 21 112

55 MARTINEZ TORRES RAMON 50039 1 X 20 22 23 24 22 111

75 ROURA FORNES JOSEP 50502 2 V 21 23 22 24 21 111

4 MORENO HURTADO ANTONIO 50628 1 X 21 23 21 23 22 110

10 BARCIA DUEDRA GERARD 50057 1 X 20 22 21 23 23 109

51 CURTO TOMAS SILVER 50671 1 X 21 23 20 22 23 109

37 FERNANDEZ DE VICENTEDANIEL 50093 3 J 21 23 20 23 22 109

70 PONT PASCUAL TOMEU 50925 3 X 19 23 23 22 22 109

47 HURTADO VALERO JOAN 51029 2 X 21 22 22 22 22 109

20 CARDIEL GELABERT ANTONI 17 2 X 23 22 20 23 21 109

42 GARCIA SANCHEZ XAVIER 51355 3 X 20 21 22 22 23 108

58 GASCON PAREDES ALFONSO 51743 3 V 24 19 23 19 23 108

61 CROUS GISPERT JOSEP 50503 2 V 22 22 23 23 18 108

31 ARANDA COSTAS MANEL 50974 3 X 24 22 23 21 18 108

11 LEON OLIVERA VANESSA 50081 2 D 21 20 22 21 23 107

50 MIRO ESCODA SERGI 50756 2 X 23 20 22 21 21 107

12 JANE FERNANDEZ EDUARD 50002 3 V 22 22 23 19 21 107

79 MARIN ORTEGA JOSE L. 51354 3 V 23 22 20 23 19 107

77 OBRERO RAMIREZ JUAN JOSE 2 X 21 25 22 21 18 107

56 OVIEDO NUÑEZ PATRICK 50034 3 X 21 20 22 20 23 106

1 LAGRESA FALGUERAS DAVID 51005 3 X 22 20 23 20 21 106

67 MARTINEZ ZAMORA ANTONIO J. 51708 3 X 21 20 23 23 19 106

32 MIQUEL PEREZ JOAN 51202 3 X 24 20 21 22 19 106

2 FERNANDEZ GARLITO CARLES 2 X 23 22 22 20 19 106

74 ANTO COLOME JOAN 50055 3 X 21 21 22 19 22 105
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82 HERNANDEZ GIRAL OSCAR 50909 2 X 20 23 23 18 21 105

81 LOPEZ MARTIN FERMIN 50969 2 X 22 20 23 20 20 105

48 MAS OLIVIER 50735 1 X 20 23 22 21 19 105

18 GUTIERREZ BOSQUE IVAN 50091 3 J 17 20 21 24 22 104

21 FERNANDEZ LOZANO IVAN 2 X 21 21 23 17 21 103

6 ORTEGA MARCHAL JOAN 51276 3 X 24 20 21 17 21 103

33 HAFTI JAOUAD 50005 3 X 18 20 19 22 23 102

76 SERRAMIA SALA JOAN 50667 3 X 23 18 24 18 19 102

9 DALMAU PES SERGI 50284 3 X 19 19 22 20 21 101

39 MARTINEZ COO INGRID 50865 3 D 20 23 18 23 17 101

65 CLAVERO ELZAM MARCELO 51561 3 V 23 20 18 21 18 100

30 PARRAGA MUÑOZ JUAN 50898 3 X 18 22 22 22 16 100

45 CAMARA MORENO JOSE 51022 3 X 20 18 20 21 20 99

23 ANTEQUERA LOPEZ ANGEL 51216 2 V 20 18 19 21 20 98

24 LOPEZ CUBERO JOSEP 50867 2 X 18 21 22 18 19 98

54 PAGES ALAIN 50734 1 V 17 19 18 21 22 97

28 DAUMAL MISSE ALBERT 51218 3 X 18 20 21 19 19 97

16 CAMARASA PUIGVEHI JAN 50725 3 J 20 19 21 18 19 97

41 FORTUNY GOMIS CLARA 50552 3 D 16 18 19 21 22 96

59 LORENZO CASTRO JUAN 51324 3 X 20 21 22 16 17 96

7 MAYOL VERGES JOSEP M. 5 2 X 22 19 17 16 21 95

57 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ LFSALVADOR 51211 3 V 21 17 21 16 20 95

73 PEREZ BARRETO FRANCISCO J. 51702 3 X 20 21 18 19 17 95

46 ALVAREZ MORALES FERNANDO 50970 3 V 17 21 20 17 19 94

14 HERNANDEZ GARCIA ISAAC 50908 3 J 17 16 19 24 18 94

15 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ADRIA 51308 3 J 22 20 14 16 20 92

17 CADENAS FREIXA ARNAU 50431 3 J 22 17 21 14 16 90

13 VILA PUJOLRAS ORIOL 3 J 18 17 19 19 16 89

68 BANCILA MIHAELA B. 50684 3 D 17 15 20 17 17 86

80 MARTINEZ GARCIA EVA 50904 3 D 17 15 17 17 16 82

34 BERTRAN SOLE JOSEP 50423 3 V 20 18 17 12 15 82

19 SAUSOR HINAREJOS OSCAR 50092 3 X 15 15 17 16 17 80

8 CORELLA ALONSO SANTIAGO 51219 3 X 14 17 13 17 15 76

22 GÜELL JOAN JOAN 50084 2 V 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 MARTIN BATLLE MATEU 50085 2 V 0 0 0 0 0 0



BOSSES AJUDA

CLASSIFICACIO 1ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

53 BASART GORRO ALEJANDRO 23 1 X 20 22 23 23 24 112

55 MARTINEZ TORRES RAMON 50039 1 X 20 22 23 24 22 111

4 MORENO HURTADO ANTONIO 50628 1 X 21 23 21 23 22 110

10 BARCIA DUEDRA GERARD 50057 1 X 20 22 21 23 23 109

51 CURTO TOMAS SILVER 50671 1 X 21 23 20 22 23 109

48 MAS OLIVIER 50735 1 X 20 23 22 21 19 105

54 PAGES ALAIN 50734 1 V 17 19 18 21 22 97

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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BOSSES AJUDA

CLASSIFICACIO 2ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

49 VILA CABERO LLUIS 51206 2 X 24 23 23 24 23 117

69 RUIZ NAT ANTONI 50678 2 X 24 24 24 24 21 117

83 NAVARRO JABALERAJOSE M. 51362 2 X 25 22 23 23 23 116

40 TEYS BRUN JOSEP 51204 2 X 24 23 22 24 22 115

62 VILA CABERO SERGI 51201 2 X 24 24 22 23 22 115

5 TEYS BRUN JORDI 51203 2 V 24 24 23 22 22 115

36 CARRERA RIBA JOSEP M. 50250 2 X 23 24 23 24 21 115

52 VIZCAINO MARTINEZ JULIAN 51210 2 X 24 23 22 21 24 114

64 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR 50682 2 X 24 22 22 24 22 114

43 MOLNE MAGRIÑA MAR 50551 2 D 22 22 24 21 24 113

27 CARRERAS ALCARAZAARON 51593 2 X 21 23 24 22 23 113

75 ROURA FORNES JOSEP 50502 2 V 21 23 22 24 21 111

47 HURTADO VALERO JOAN 51029 2 X 21 22 22 22 22 109

20 CARDIEL GELABERT ANTONI 17 2 X 23 22 20 23 21 109

61 CROUS GISPERT JOSEP 50503 2 V 22 22 23 23 18 108

11 LEON OLIVERA VANESSA 50081 2 D 21 20 22 21 23 107

50 MIRO ESCODA SERGI 50756 2 X 23 20 22 21 21 107

77 OBRERO RAMIREZ JUAN JOSE 2 X 21 25 22 21 18 107

2 FERNANDEZ GARLITOCARLES 2 X 23 22 22 20 19 106

82 HERNANDEZ GIRAL OSCAR 50909 2 X 20 23 23 18 21 105

81 LOPEZ MARTIN FERMIN 50969 2 X 22 20 23 20 20 105

21 FERNANDEZ LOZANOIVAN 2 X 21 21 23 17 21 103

23 ANTEQUERA LOPEZ ANGEL 51216 2 V 20 18 19 21 20 98

24 LOPEZ CUBERO JOSEP 50867 2 X 18 21 22 18 19 98

7 MAYOL VERGES JOSEP M. 5 2 X 22 19 17 16 21 95

22 GÜELL JOAN JOAN 50084 2 V 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 MARTIN BATLLE MATEU 50085 2 V 0 0 0 0 0 0
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BOSSES AJUDA

CLASSIFICACIO 3ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

3 CARRERA GUSART GERARD 51562 3 J 24 24 24 24 23 119

71 CAMARASA BLAVI JOAN 50724 3 X 20 24 22 25 22 113

38 VIZCAINO RODRIGUEZJULIÀ 51209 3 J 23 19 24 22 24 112

25 CORDOBA CARRILLOOSCAR 50686 3 X 23 22 24 21 22 112

44 BARNES TURON GERARD 51023 3 X 23 23 22 23 21 112

37 FERNANDEZ DE VICENTEDANIEL 50093 3 J 21 23 20 23 22 109

70 PONT PASCUAL TOMEU 50925 3 X 19 23 23 22 22 109

42 GARCIA SANCHEZ XAVIER 51355 3 X 20 21 22 22 23 108

58 GASCON PAREDES ALFONSO 51743 3 V 24 19 23 19 23 108

31 ARANDA COSTAS MANEL 50974 3 X 24 22 23 21 18 108

12 JANE FERNANDEZ EDUARD 50002 3 V 22 22 23 19 21 107

79 MARIN ORTEGA JOSE L. 51354 3 V 23 22 20 23 19 107

56 OVIEDO NUÑEZ PATRICK 50034 3 X 21 20 22 20 23 106

1 LAGRESA FALGUERASDAVID 51005 3 X 22 20 23 20 21 106

67 MARTINEZ ZAMORA ANTONIO J. 51708 3 X 21 20 23 23 19 106

32 MIQUEL PEREZ JOAN 51202 3 X 24 20 21 22 19 106

74 ANTO COLOME JOAN 50055 3 X 21 21 22 19 22 105

18 GUTIERREZ BOSQUEIVAN 50091 3 J 17 20 21 24 22 104

6 ORTEGA MARCHAL JOAN 51276 3 X 24 20 21 17 21 103

33 HAFTI JAOUAD 50005 3 X 18 20 19 22 23 102

76 SERRAMIA SALA JOAN 50667 3 X 23 18 24 18 19 102

9 DALMAU PES SERGI 50284 3 X 19 19 22 20 21 101

39 MARTINEZ COO INGRID 50865 3 D 20 23 18 23 17 101

65 CLAVERO ELZAM MARCELO 51561 3 V 23 20 18 21 18 100

30 PARRAGA MUÑOZ JUAN 50898 3 X 18 22 22 22 16 100

45 CAMARA MORENO JOSE 51022 3 X 20 18 20 21 20 99

28 DAUMAL MISSE ALBERT 51218 3 X 18 20 21 19 19 97

16 CAMARASA PUIGVEHIJAN 50725 3 J 20 19 21 18 19 97

41 FORTUNY GOMIS CLARA 50552 3 D 16 18 19 21 22 96

59 LORENZO CASTRO JUAN 51324 3 X 20 21 22 16 17 96

57 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ LFSALVADOR 51211 3 V 21 17 21 16 20 95

73 PEREZ BARRETO FRANCISCO J. 51702 3 X 20 21 18 19 17 95

46 ALVAREZ MORALES FERNANDO 50970 3 V 17 21 20 17 19 94

14 HERNANDEZ GARCIAISAAC 50908 3 J 17 16 19 24 18 94

15 MARTINEZ MARTINEZADRIA 51308 3 J 22 20 14 16 20 92

17 CADENAS FREIXA ARNAU 50431 3 J 22 17 21 14 16 90

13 VILA PUJOLRAS ORIOL 3 J 18 17 19 19 16 89

68 BANCILA MIHAELA B. 50684 3 D 17 15 20 17 17 86

80 MARTINEZ GARCIA EVA 50904 3 D 17 15 17 17 16 82

34 BERTRAN SOLE JOSEP 50423 3 V 20 18 17 12 15 82

19 SAUSOR HINAREJOSOSCAR 50092 3 X 15 15 17 16 17 80

8 CORELLA ALONSO SANTIAGO 51219 3 X 14 17 13 17 15 76
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